Alsea Charter School 2021-2022 Bus Schedule *Please note times are approximate. Please be at your stop 10 minutes before estimated pick-up/drop off times.

Lobster Rt

AM

Leave School
Brier Cr. Bridge
Preacher Cr.
Lone fir Cemetary
Gordyville

Old Mill Pond
Bourne Rd.
Haines Rd.
Fudge Rd.
Back to School

PM

Leave School
Fudge Rd.
Haines Rd.
Bourne Rd.

Old Mill Pond
Gordyville
Lone fir Cemetary
Preacher Cr.
Brier Cr. Bridge
Back to School

6:15
6:44
6:55
7:00
7:05
7:10
7:23
7:28
7:29
7:35

3:25
3:30
3:31
3:35
3:48
4:00
4:10
4:12
4:18
4:45

West Route

AM

Leave School
Baptist Church
Tidewater Store
Scott Cr

Mike Bauer
Five Rivers
Yates Rd

Hill Top

Cecil Lane
Tobacco Rd
Salmonberry Rd
Campbell Park
Maltby Creek
Carver Ranch
Jeni's Place
Back to School

PM

Leave School
Jeni's Place
Carver Ranch
Maltby Creek
Campbell Park
Salmonberry Rd
Tobacco Rd
Cecil Lane

Hill Top

Yates Rd

Five Rivers
Mike Bauer
Scott Cr
Tidewater Store
Baptist Church
Back to School

Any questions contact School at 541-487-4305 or Carmen at 541-760-7950.

5:30
6:35
6:45
6:55
6:59
7:05
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:27
7:30
7:33
7:35
7:38
7:40
7:45

3:25
3:28
3:30
3:33
3:35
3:38
3:40
3:45
3:50
4:00
4:10
4:15
4:20
4:30
4:40
5:30

Tangent/Albany/Corvallis

AM

Leave School

Tangent turn around

Central ElectricTraining Center
305 NW. Hickory Dr.
Lancaster and Conifer

Jona's Market

Greacy Cr. Rd.

Back to School

PM

Leave School

Begg's Tires

Lancaster and Conifer

305 NW Hickory Dr

Central Electric Training Center
Tangent turn around

Back to School

East Local

AM

Leave School
Clemons Park
Crooked Cr. Trailer Pk.
Lake Lyons Rd

Yew Wood

Spencer Cr.

Klickatat Rd. turn around
Seely Cr.

Back to School

PM

Leave School
Clemons Park

Crk. Cr.Trailer park
Lake Lyons Rd.

Yew Wood
Spencer Sr.
Seely Cr.
Back to school

5:15
6:10
6;20
6:35
6:50
7:10
7:15
7:40

3:25
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:45

7:05
7:10
7:15
7:17
7:20
7:23
7:25
7:30
7:35

3:25
3:30
3:35
3:37
3:40
3:45
3:50
4:00

Eugene/Junction
City/Monroe & Alpine
AM

Leave School

JC Pond & Archery
Countryside Parking Lot
Monroe Library

Alpine Cutoff Rd

Alpine

Bellfountain

Deck Rd

Back to School

PM

Leave School

Decker Rd.

Alpine Cutoff Rd
Monroe Library
Countryside Parking Lot
JC Pond & Archery
Back to School

True Value /Papa'’s Pizza

Leave School
Papa's Pizza
True Value
Gallatly Way
Gray Cr.

Back to School

PM

Leave School
Gray Cr.
Gallatly Way
True Value
Papa's Pizza
Back to School

5:15
6:20
6:35
6:50
6:55
7:00
7:10
7:25
7:45

3:25
3:40
4:05
4:10
4:35
4:50
5:50

6:00
6:40
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:35

3:25
3:45
3:50
4:00
4:15
5:00



