Lobster Rt		West Route		Tangent/Albany/Corvallis		Eugene/Junction City/Monroe & Alpine	
<u>AM</u>		<u>AM</u>		<u>AM</u>		<u>AM</u>	
Leave School	6:15	Leave School	5:30	Leave School	5:15	Leave School	5:15
Brier Cr. Bridge	6:44	Baptist Church	6:35	Tangent turn around	6:10	JC Pond & Archery	6:20
Preacher Cr.	6:55	Tidewater Store	6:45	Central ElectricTraining Center	6;20	Countryside Parking Lot	6:35
Lone fir Cemetary	7:00	Scott Cr	6:55	305 NW. Hickory Dr.	6:35	Monroe Library	6:50
Gordyville	7:05	Mike Bauer	6:59	Lancaster and Conifer	6:50	Alpine Cutoff Rd	6:55
Old Mill Pond	7:10	Five Rivers	7:05	Jona's Market	7:10	Alpine	7:00
Bourne Rd.	7:23	Yates Rd	7:15	Greacy Cr. Rd.	7:15	Bellfountain	7:10
Haines Rd.	7:28	Hill Top	7:20	Back to School	7:40	Deck Rd	7:25
Fudge Rd.	7:29	Cecil Lane	7:25	<u>PM</u>		Back to School	7:45
Back to School	7:35	Tobacco Rd	7:27	Leave School	3:25		
		Salmonberry Rd	7:30	Begg's Tires	4:00	<u>PM</u>	
		Campbell Park	7:33	Lancaster and Conifer	4:15	Leave School	3:25
		Maltby Creek	7:35	305 NW Hickory Dr	4:30	Decker Rd.	3:40
		Carver Ranch	7:38	Central Electric Training Center	4:40	Alpine Cutoff Rd	4:05
<u>PM</u>		Jeni's Place	7:40	Tangent turn around	4:50	Monroe Library	4:10
Leave School	3:25	Back to School	7:45	Back to School	5:45	Countryside Parking Lot	4:35
Fudge Rd.	3:30					JC Pond & Archery	4:50
Haines Rd.	3:31	<u>PM</u>		East Local		Back to School	5:50
Bourne Rd.	3:35	Leave School	3:25	<u>AM</u>			
Old Mill Pond	3:48	Jeni's Place	3:28	Leave School	7:05	True Value /Papa's Pizza	
Gordyville	4:00	Carver Ranch	3:30	Clemons Park	7:10	<u>AM</u>	
Lone fir Cemetary	4:10	Maltby Creek	3:33	Crooked Cr. Trailer Pk.	7:15	Leave School	6:00
Preacher Cr.	4:12	Campbell Park	3:35	Lake Lyons Rd	7:17	Papa's Pizza	6:40
Brier Cr. Bridge	4:18	Salmonberry Rd	3:38	Yew Wood	7:20	True Value	7:05
Back to School	4:45	Tobacco Rd	3:40	Spencer Cr.	7:23	Gallatly Way	7:10
		Cecil Lane	3:45	Klickatat Rd. turn around	7:25	Gray Cr.	7:15
		Hill Top	3:50	Seely Cr.	7:30	Back to School	7:35
		Yates Rd	4:00	Back to School	7:35		
		Five Rivers	4:10			PM	
		Mike Bauer	4:15	<u>PM</u>		Leave School	3:25
		Scott Cr	4:20	Leave School	3:25	Gray Cr.	3:45
		Tidewater Store	4:30	Clemons Park	3:30	Gallatly Way	3:50
		Baptist Church	4:40	Crk. Cr.Trailer park	3:35	True Value	4:00
		Back to School	5:30	Lake Lyons Rd.	3:37	Papa's Pizza	4:15
				Yew Wood	3:40	Back to School	5:00
				Spencer Sr.	3:45		
				Seely Cr.	3:50		
				Back to school	4:00		